Links and Efforts 2013

Nancy Blachman--Math Delights  http://mathdelights.org/
Julia Robinson Mathematics Festival  https://www.msri.org/web/msri/pages/194
Escher, Droste effect, Lenstra  http://escherdroste.math.leidenuniv.nl/
Richard Voss  --Florida MS fractals  http://math.fau.edu/Teacher/Teacher_homepage.htm
Breakthrough Collaborative  http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Breakthrough_Collaborative
http://www.breakthroughcollaborative.org/
James Simons https://www.simonsfoundation.org/program-areas/mathematics-and-physical-science/
Midway and Math Museum  http://momath.org/about/     http://mathmidway.org/
Dr. Schaffer and Mr. Stern  http://www.schafferstern.org/
Rob Fathauer  http://www.tessellations.com/
NOT: http://www.tessellations.org/  but that’s OK too
Scott Kim  http://www.scottkim.com/
Douglas Hofstadter  http://www.cogsci.indiana.edu/
http://www.soic.indiana.edu/people/profiles/hofstadter-douglas.shtml
Marty and Erik Demaine  http://martindemaine.org/   http://erikdemaine.org/
Victoria Hart  http://vihart.com/
Robert Lang—Alamo  http://www.langorigami.com/
Steve Abbott  http://www.middlebury.edu/academics/math/faculty/node/26391
Gwen Fisher  http://gwenbeads.blogspot.com/
http://www.beadinfinitum.com/
Bathsheba Grossman  http://www.bathsheba.com/
Chris Palmer  http://www.shadowfolds.com/
Jay Bonner  http://www.bonner-design.com/   http://www.aimath.org/about/morganhill.html
Paul Hildebrandt and Mark Pelletier ZOME  http://zometool.com/about/
Origami and math  http://www.paperfolding.com/math/
Math and art (among others)   http://www.math.wustl.edu/~sk/mathart.html
Bob Bosch  http://www.oberlin.edu/math/faculty/bosch.html
Bridges Conferences  http://bridgesmathart.org/
ISAMA  --Hyperseeing online magazine  http://www.isama.org/
Nat Friedman  http://math.albany.edu/~artmath/
Math Counts  http://mathcounts.org/
Fractal art webring (Infinite Fractal Loop)  https://www.fractalus.com/ifl/
Fractal music  http://www.tursiops.cc/fm/  http://www.fractovia.org/
George Hart  http://georgehart.com/
Carlo Séquin  -- and Brent Collins, Helaman Ferguson  http://www.cs.berkeley.edu/~sequin/
